
GCE SUMMER 2018 

Date Start Length Board 
Component 

Code 
Component Title 

Mon 14 May 

13:45 01:30 AQA 7551/W Product Design 

13:45 02:00 AQA PROD1 DT: Product Design (3D) 

13:45 01:30 AQA 7181/1 Psychology 

Tues 15 May 

09:15 01:30 AQA 7191/1 Sociology 

09:15 02:30 WJEC 1182/02 Film Studies 

13:45 01:45 EDEXCEL 8GE0/01 Geography 

13:45 01:30 AQA 7161/1 Law 

13:45 01:30 AQA LAW01 Law 

Wed 16 May 

09:15 01:30 EDEXCEL Unit 1 Health & Social Care Ex Cert 

09:15 01:30 EDEXCEL Unit 1 Health & Social Care Diploma 

09:15 02:00 EDEXCEL 8MA0/01 Mathematics 

09:15 01:30 EDEXCEL 6663(C1) Mathematics RESIT 

09:15 01:30 OCR F910 Health & Social Care: Single 

13:45 01:30 OCR Y133 History A 

Thu 17 May 
09:15 01:15 OCR H173A/01 Religious Studies 

13:45 01:30 AQA 7181/2 Psychology 

Fri 18 May 09:15 01:30 OCR H072/01 English Literature 

Mon 21 May 09:15 01:30 EDEXCEL 31524H Sport Ext Cert 

Tues 22 May 

09:15 01:30 AQA 7404/1 Chemistry A 

09:15 01:30 AQA 7191/2 Sociology 

09:15 02:00 EDEXCEL 6MU03 Music 

13:45 01:30 OCR Y233 History A 

Wed 23 May 

09:15 01:30 EDEXCEL Unit 2 Health & Social Care Ex Cert 

09:15 02:00 EDEXCEL 8MA0/02 Mathematics 

09:15 01:30 EDEXCEL 6664(C2) Mathematics RESIT 

13:45 01:45 OCR H072/02 English Literature 

Thu 24 May 

09:15 01:45 EDEXCEL 8GE0/02 Geography 

13:45 01:30 AQA 7401/1 Biology 

13:45 01:30 AQA 7161/2 Law 

13:45 01:30 AQA LAW02 Law 

Fri 25 May 
09:15 01:30 AQA 7404/2 Chemistry A 

09:15 02:00 OCR H173A/02 Religious Studies 

Mon 04 June 

09:15 02:15 EDEXCEL 9GE0/01 Geography 

09:15 01:15 OCR H046/01 Computer Science 

09:15 01:15 OCR H173A/03 Religious Studies 

13:45 01:30 AQA 7401/2 Biology 

13:45 02:00 AQA 7182/3 Psychology A 

Tues 05 June 

09:15 02:00 OCR H573A/01 Religious Studies 

13:45 02:00 AQA 7405/1 Chemistry A 

13:45 02:00 AQA 7192/1 Sociology 

Wed 6 June 
09:15 01:30 OCR F918 Health & Social Care: Double 

13:45 02:30 OCR Y303 History A 



Thu 07 June 

09:15 02:00 AQA 7402/1 Biology 

13:45 01:30 AQA ABS/1 Applied Business Ext Cert - Re-sit 

13:45 01:30 AQA ABS/1 Applied Business Cert - Re-sit 

13:45 02:00 AQA 7132/1 Business Studies 

13:45 02:30 OCR H472/01 English Literature 

Fri 08 June 

09:15 02:00 AQA PROD3 DT: Product Design (3D) 

09:15 02:00 AQA 7182/1 Psychology A 

09:15 01:15 OCR H046/02 Computer Science 

09:15 02:45 WJEC 1184/04 Film Studies 

13:45 02:15 EDEXCEL 9GE0/02 Geography 

11-15 June 15:00 0:45/1:00 LIBF Unit 2 e-test CefS/DiPS 

Mon 11 June 

09:15 02:30 OCR H446/01 Computer Science 

09:15 01:30 OCR F920 Health & Social Care: Single 

09:15 02:00 OCR H573A/02 Religious Studies 

13:45 02:00 AQA 7402/3 Biology 

13:45 02:00 AQA 7132/2 Business Studies 

Tues 12 June 

09:15 01:30 AQA LAW03 Law 

13:45 02:00 AQA 7405/2 Chemistry A 

13:45 02:30 OCR H472/02 English Literature 

Wed 13 June 

09:15 02:00 AQA 7192/2 Sociology 

09:15 01:30 EDEXCEL 6683(S1) Mathematics RESIT 

13:45 01:30 OCR Y103 History A 

Thu 14 June 
09:15 02:00 AQA 7182/2 Psychology A 

13:45 02:15 EDEXCEL 9GE0/03 Geography 

Fri 15 June 

09:15 02:30 OCR H446/02 Computer Science 

13:45 01:30 EDEXCEL 6689(D1) Mathematics 

13:45 02:00 AQA 7192/3 Sociology 

Mon 18 June 

09:15 02:00 EDEXCEL 6MU06 Music 

09:15 02:00 AQA 7402/2 Biology 

13:45 02:00 AQA 7132/3 Business Studies 

13:45 02:00 AQA LAW04 Law 

13:45 02:00 OCR H573A/03 Religious Studies 

Tues 19 June 

09:15 1:30/1:45 LIBF Unit 4 Written Exam CeFS/DiPS 

09:15 01:00 OCR Y203 History A 

13:45 01:30 EDEXCEL 6665(C3) Mathematics 

Wed 20 June 09:15 02:00 AQA 7405/3 Chemistry A 

Fri 22 June 
09:15 01:30 EDEXCEL 6666(C4) Mathematics 

09:15 01:30 OCR F924 Health & Social Care: Double 

 


